00000 O 0 0 MENU BACK

( )

(DEFROSTERLESS)

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty [DESCRIPTION] FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 37145001 000 HYD.PUMP 1 [NKPU-50L-07 43
2 [K110 0108 016 [F BOLT 4 [M8><16(4T)

3 [ 0350 0140 822 [PW WASHER,PLAIN | 4 [8>=<22>1.6

4 ]3714 5005 000 ELBOW 1 [1034 06-04

5 13415 5002 000 PULLEY 1

6 [A110 0110016 BOLT 1 [M10><16

7 {0350 0151 026 [PW WASHER,PLAIN 1 [10><26><23
8 [A360 0101 002|SW WASHER,SPRING 1 [M10

9 [0852 1300042V V-BELT 1 [SB42 W400

10 | 3714 5012 000 ARM 1
11 |3611 7105 000 PULLEY 1
12 | K710 0110 020|F BOLT 1 |M10><20(7T)

13 | 7801 1001 000 Assy CYLINDER Assy | 1 |CC5520A
14 ] 3408 5107 000 SHAFT 1
15 | 3527 5068 000 SHAFT 1
16 | 0350 0162 040 |PW WASHER,PLAIN | 4 [20><40><3.2
17 10740 0002 000|C RING,SNAP 4 1520
18 ]3636 5037 000 HOSE 1 [RO15
19 ] 3638 6005 000 HOSE 1 [L=1900
20 | 3611 7302 000 ELBOW 3 {1034 04
21 | 3611 7303 000 CONNECTOR 2 {1009 04
22 | 5108 4825 000 CLAMP 2
23 | 3513 3131 000 CLAMP 1
24 3709 5215 000 HOSE 2
25 | 3705 3814 000 ADAPTER 2 {1067 Type M16
26 | 3637 0254 000 CLAMP 2

J104 41 04/07/02




	MENU BACK: 


